
Department of Sociology  

Faculty Office Hours 

WINTER 2024 

 

Office Faculty Office hours Class Hours Email 

SSB 101 Bennetta Jules-Rosette 5pm-6:30pm TuTh 3:30pm-4:50pm TuTh bjulesrosette@ucsd.edu 

TBD Brad Weinreb By Appt. 6:30pm-7:50pm TuTh bweinreb@ucsd.edu  

TBD Camila Alvarez Tu 2pm-4pm 
Wed 2pm-3pm 

4pm-4:50pm MWF calvarez10@ucsd.edu 

SSB 423 Christine Crofts 10am-12pm Fri 12pm-12:50pm MWF ccrofts@swccd.edu  

Zoom Christine Payne 10am-11am Th 5pm-6:20pm TuTh capayne@ucsd.edu 

Zoom Danielle Raudenbush 2pm-4pm Wed 1pm-1:50pm MWF draudenbush@ucsd.edu 

TBD David Fitzgerald By Appt. 9:30-10:50 TuTh dfitzger@ucsd.edu 

TBD Gershon Shafir 10am-12pm Th 5pm-8pm Mon gshafir@ucsd.edu 

SSB 468 Harvey Goldman 12pm-1pm, 4pm-5pm 
Wed 

11am-12:20pm TuTh hsgoldman@ucsd.edu 

SSB 453 Irene Ahn 1:30pm-3:30pm Tu 5pm-7:50pm Tu h5ahn@ucsd.edu 

SSB 490 John Skrentny 12pm-1pm Mon, Wed 3pm-3:50 MWF jskrentny@ucsd.edu 

SSB 422 Jonathan Ruiz By Appt. 8am-8:50am MWF jjr026@ucsd.edu 

 JP Pardo-Guerra By Appt. 2pm-4:50pm Fri jpardoguerra@ucsd.edu 

SSB 467 Julia Rogers By Appt. 11am-11:50am MWF jerogers@ucsd.edu 

SSB 417 Kevin Kilpatrick 10am-12pm Fri 2pm-4:50pm Mon kkilpatr@csusm.edu 

TBD Kevin Lewis 10am-11am Wed 
11am012pm Th 

8am-9:20am TuTh lewis@ucsd.edu 

SSB 475 Khasha Ostovany By Appt. 5pm-7:50pm Wed kostovany@ucsd.edu 

RWAC 
706 

Makeba Jones 1pm-2pm Th 9:30am-10:50am TuTh m3jones@ucsd.edu 

SSB 482 Martha Lampland 11am-12pm Mon 
2pm-3pm Tu 

3:30pm-4:50pm TuTh mlampland@ucsd.edu 

SSB 465 Maud Arnal 8am-9:30pm Wed 5pm-7:50pm Wed mmarnal@ucsd.edu 

SSB 417 Michael Calderon-Zaks 11am-12pm TuTh 12:30pm-1:50pm TuTh m2calderonzaks@ucsd.edu 

SSB 487 Michel Estefan 10am-12pm Th 11am-11:50am MWF mestefan@ucsd.edu 

SSB 418 Pablo Victoria Torres 4pm-5pm Fri 6pm-7:50pm Fri pvictori@ucsd.edu 

SSB 497 Richard Pitt 11am-12pm Tues 9am-9:50am MWF rpitt@ucsd.edu 

SSB 494 Yael Shmaryahu Yeshurun By Appt. 8am-9:20am TuTh Yael@usd.edu 

 


